001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010

Description

Apples, Whole
Apples, Sliced
Bananas
Grapes, Red
Grapes, White
Cantaloupe
Honeydew
Oranges
Nectarines
Pears, Whole

Pack Size

125 ct
100 ct

40 Ibs

18 Ibs

18 Ibs
9ct

9ct

113 ct

50 ct
80-100 ct

Excel
Academy Est

Qty

280
150
30
30
80
80
140
10
80






Dunbar McKinle Bard

Burroughs ES LangdonES Langley ESEst HSEst yMS/HS ECHS Est Total Unit
Est Qty Est Qty Qty Qty Est Qty Qty Quantity Price
Fruit

3 4 4 8 12 2 39
187 238 230 160 240 40 1374
100 128 123 80 120 20 721
20 26 25 32 48 8 188
20 26 25 32 48 8 188
53 68 66 60 90 15 432
53 68 66 60 90 15 432
93 119 115 60 90 15 632
7 9 8 40 60 10 143
53 68 66 32 48 8 355
8 20 30 5 88

8 8 12 2 55

8 8 12 2 55

Vegetables

3 4 4 20 30 5 72
7 9 8 24 36 6 99
3 4 4 12 18 3 50
40 51 49 120 180 30 530
13 17 16 40 60 10 177

4 5 5 12 18 3 53
20 26 25 48 72 12 232
7 9 8 28 42 7 110
13 17 16 24 36 6 133
13 17 16 100 150 25 342

7 9 8 16 24 4 77
20 26 25 20 30 5 155
13 17 16 24 36 6 133

7 9 8 24 36 6 99

4 20 30 5 72

3 4 4 20 30 5 72
13 17 16 40 60 10 177

3 4 4 8 12 2 39
13 17 16 120 180 30 397

3 4 4 20 30 5 72
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